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Albright, Michael Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6301 

Aldridge, Tabitha  Solid Waste 502-782-6302 

Amburgey, Shane Hazard Regional Office 502-782-5784 

Anderson, Danny  Solid Waste 502-782-6305 

Anderson, Theresa  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6306 

Appleby, Katie Madisonville Regional Office 502-764-1200 

Arnett, John  Solid Waste 502-782-6308 

Arnold, Wade Solid Waste 502-782-2757 

Atcher, Clay Hazardous Waste 502-782-7239 

Atha, Donald  Recycling & Local Assistance  502-782-6205 

Baker, Alan Underground Storage Tank 502-782-1950 

Baker, Christina Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6314 

Ballard, Alexandra Field Operations 502-782-6548 

Bascombe, Justina Hazardous Waste 502-782-7048 

Beasley, Olivia Hazardous Waste 502-782-2796 

Beck, Eileen Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8956 

Begin, Avril Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6316 

Bentley, Brian  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Bentley, Nathan Superfund 502-782-6553 

Berry, Lori  Superfund 502-782-6554 

Blair, Robert Emergency Response 502-782-6893 

Blakeman, Jeffrey Columbia Regional Office 502-564-7068 

Brant, Joshua  Superfund 502-782-2200 

Bratcher, Brittany Gayle Program Planning & Administration 502-782-0948 

Brown, Eric  Superfund 502-782-6567 

Bryant, Timmy  Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Burns, Jennifer Bowling Green Regional Office 502-782-5782 

Burton, Sarah Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-4216 

Butcher-Witt, Deborah Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Byland, Hannah Hazardous Waste 502-564-9997 

Campbell, Alvin  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6335 

Campbell, Khamisi Underground Storage Tank 502-782-7437 

Cann, Charles (Mac) Emergency Response 502-782-9450 

Carr, Jenny Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-4663 

Carter, Phillip Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Cary, Brent  Emergency Response 502-782-6574 

Casey, Derrick Recycling & Local Assistance 502-564-8070 

Casey, NaKayla Florence Regional Office 502-782-6060 

Cavendar, Jennifer Underground Storage Tank 502-564-9996 

mailto:Michael.Albright@ky.gov
mailto:tabitha.aldridge@ky.gov
mailto:shane.amburgey@ky.gov
mailto:Danny.Anderson@ky.gov
mailto:Theresa.Anderson@ky.gov
mailto:katie.appleby@ky.gov
mailto:JohnM.Arnett@ky.gov
mailto:wade.arnold@ky.gov
mailto:clay.atcher@ky.gov
mailto:Donald.Atha@ky.gov
mailto:alan.baker@ky.gov
mailto:Christina.Baker@ky.gov
mailto:Alexandra.Ballard@ky.gov
mailto:justina.bascombe@ky.gov
mailto:olivia.beasley@ky.gov
mailto:ebeck@ky.gov
mailto:avril.begin@ky.gov
mailto:brian.bentley@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Bentley@ky.gov
mailto:Lori.Berry@ky.gov
mailto:Robert.Blair@ky.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Blakeman@ky.gov
mailto:josh.brant@ky.gov
mailto:brittany.bratcher@ky.gov
mailto:Eric.Brown@ky.gov
mailto:timmy.bryant@ky.gov
mailto:jennifer.burns@ky.gov
mailto:sarah.burton@ky.gov
mailto:Deborah.Butcher@ky.gov
mailto:hannah.byland@ky.gov
mailto:Alvin.Campbell@ky.gov
mailto:kcampbell@ky.gov
mailto:mac.cann@ky.gov
mailto:jenny.carr@ky.gov
mailto:Phillip.Carter@ky.gov
mailto:Brent.Cary@ky.gov
mailto:derrick.casey@ky.gov
mailto:nakayla.casey@ky.gov
mailto:jenifer.cavender@ky.gov


Employee Directory 

Division of Waste Management 

 

 

 
Page 2 

 
Revised December 5, 2023  

Employee Program Phone 

Clark, Jacob Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6202 

Coleman, Nick  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Collins, William Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-5450 

Combs, Edith Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Cornett, Carla  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6344 

Couch, Tyler Recycling and Local Assistance 502-564-8070 

Cowan, Jennifer Superfund  502-782-1225 

Craig, Jason Government Recycling  502-564-8070 

Creech, Sherry Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6044 

Crowe, Evan Solid Waste 502-782-3513 

Davis, Arinda Underground Storage Tank 502-782-1880 

Davis, Kristina Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6933 

DeLong, Deborah  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6351 

Dixon, Jason Government Recycling   502-564-2409 

Durbin, Jonathan Solid Waste 502-782-6863 

Dussault, Phillip Underground Storage Tank 502-782-0128 

Dzurenka, Denise  Louisville Regional Office 502-782-6353 

Ely, Taylor London Regional Office 502-564-1180 

Evans, Lisa Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6355 

Evans, Mary Paducah Regional Office 502-782-5886 

Feckter, Ryan Bowling Green Regional Office 502-782-2869 

Fink, Kris Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6356 

Fosson, Mark  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6359 

Francis, Kevin  Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Frank-Heun, Stephen Solid Waste 502-782-2760 

Fritsch, Adam Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Fugate, Kelly Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Gaines, Cameron Underground Storage Tank 502-782-4374 

Gardiner, Natalie Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8927 

Garrison, Catherine  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6364 

Gerstner, Scott Field Operations 502-782-2755 

Grasch, Will Superfund Branch 502-782-1472 

Green, Lawrie Solid Waste 502-782-6368 

Green, MaKalynn Paducah Regional Office 502-782-5888 

Green, Robin  Solid Waste 502-782-6369 

Gritton, Sharon  Superfund 502-782-6631 

Grow, Jeff Superfund 502-782-6633 

Hadden, Caleb  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Hall, Chris Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6373 

mailto:jacob.clark@ky.gov
mailto:nick.coleman@ky.gov
mailto:williamt.collins@ky.gov
mailto:edith.combs@ky.gov
mailto:Carla.Cornett@ky.gov
mailto:tyler.couch@ky.gov
mailto:jennifer.cowan@ky.gov
mailto:jason.craig@ky.gov
mailto:sherry.creech@ky.gov
mailto:evan.crowe@ky.gov
mailto:arinda.davis@ky.gov
mailto:KristinaH.Davis@ky.gov
mailto:Deborah.DeLong@ky.gov
mailto:jason.dixon@ky.gov
mailto:jon.durbin@ky.gov
mailto:phillip.dussault@ky.gov
mailto:denise.dzurenka@ky.gov
mailto:tely@ky.gov
mailto:lisa.evans@ky.gov
mailto:Mary.Evans@ky.gov
mailto:ryan.feckter@ky.goov
mailto:Kris.Fink@ky.gov
mailto:MarkR.Fosson@ky.gov
mailto:kevin.francis@ky.gov
mailto:sfrankheun@ky.gov
mailto:adam.fritsch@ky.gov
mailto:kelly.fugate@ky.gov
mailto:cameron.gaines@ky.gov
mailto:natalie.gardiner@ky.gov
mailto:Catherine.Garrison@ky.gov
mailto:scott.gerstner@kygov
mailto:will.grasch@ky.gov
mailto:Lawrie.Green@ky.gov
mailto:makalynn.green@ky.gov
mailto:RobinC.Green@ky.gov
mailto:Sharon.Gritton@ky.gov
mailto:Jeff.Grow@ky.gov
mailto:caleb.hadden@ky.gov
mailto:Christopher.Hall@ky.gov
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Hall, Cliff  Superfund 502-782-6634 

Hall, Kent Paducah Regional Office 502-782-5818 

Hancock, Nathan Superfund 502-782-6638 

Hankins, Barbara  Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Harlow, Brenda Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6644 

Harris, Andrew Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Hatfield, Robert Mark Solid Waste 502-782-4187 

Hathcock, Jamie Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Hendricks, Todd Solid Waste 502-782-6380 

Hettel, Sarah Field Operations 502-782-8974 

Hickerson, Kelly Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6381 

Hickman, Jennifer Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6653 

Higginbotham, Charles (Woody) Solid Waste 502-782-0147 

Highley, Brad  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6382 

Hite, Callie Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8980 

Hollingsworth, Melinda Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6330 

Holt, Frederick, Jr.  Emergency Response 502-782-6385 

Hubbard, Bobby  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Hudson, Tammi Director’s Office 502-782-6980 

Hulette, John Government Recycling 502-564-8070 

Hulsey, Charles Adler Underground Storage Tank 502-782-7211 

Johnson, Laura Program Planning & Administration 502-782-1366 

Johnson, Michael Underground Storage Tank 502-782-5454 

Jones, Amy Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-8481 

Jordan, Heather  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6389 

Jung, Christopher Superfund 502-782-6391 

Kelley, Laura Solid Waste 502-782-0377 

Kitchen, Elise Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6941 

Kowalski, Neil Government Recycling 502-564-8070 

Krekeler, Ariel Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Lainhart, Brian  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Lang, Adriana Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6682 

Lewis, Nathan  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6400 

Lewis, Virginia Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Linehan, Lauren Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Logsdon, Gary  Director’s Office 502-782-6405 

Logsdon, Kenneth  Superfund 502-782-6404 

Luffy, Christopher Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6129 

Mallard, Tim  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6410 

mailto:Clifford.Hall@ky.gov
mailto:khall@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Hancock@ky.gov
mailto:barbara.hankins@ky.gov
mailto:brenda.harlow@ky.gov
mailto:andrew.harris@ky.gov
mailto:robert.hatfield@ky.gov
mailto:james.hathcock@ky.gov
mailto:todd.hendricks@ky.gov
mailto:sarah.hettel@ky.gov
mailto:Kelly.Hickerson@ky.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Hickman@ky.gov
mailto:woody.higginbotham@ky.gov
mailto:brad.highley@ky.gov
mailto:callie.hite@ky.gov
mailto:mhollingsworth@ky.gov
mailto:Frederick.Holt@ky.gov
mailto:bobby.hubbard@ky.gov
mailto:tammi.hudson@ky.gov
mailto:john.hulette@ky.gov
mailto:adler.hulsey@ky.gov
mailto:lauraj.johnson@ky.gov
mailto:michaelj@ky.gov
mailto:amyj@ky.gov
mailto:Heather.Jordan@ky.gov
mailto:Christopher.Jung@ky.gov
mailto:laura.kelley@ky.gov
mailto:elisen.kitchen@ky.gov
mailto:neil.kowalski@ky.gov
mailto:ariel.krekeler@ky.gov
mailto:brian.lainhart@ky.gov
mailto:adriana.lang@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Lewis@ky.gov
mailto:Virginia.Lewis@ky.gov
mailto:lauren.linehan@ky.gov
mailto:Gary.Logsdon@ky.gov
mailto:Kenneth.Logsdon@ky.gov
mailto:christopher.luffy@ky.gov
mailto:Tim.Mallard@ky.gov
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May, Brandon Hazardous Waste 502-782-7010 

Maze, Rodney  Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

McCloud, James (Buck)  Emergency Response 502-782-6787 

McCracken, Amy Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-1340 

McDermott, Nick Bowling Green Regional Office 502-782-5700 

McGaughey, Megan Hazardous Waste 502-782-4305 

McQuiddy, Jodi Madisonville Regional Office 502-764-1966 

Melton, Ken  Solid Waste 502-782-6415 

Meredith, Melinda  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-564-8070 

Metzker, Keith Hazardous Waste 502-782-6416 

Miley, Mackenzie Program Planning & Administration 502-564-8303 

Miller Bishop, Mason Hazardous Waste 502-782-3491 

Minzenberger, Gilbert Blue Grass Army Deport 859-624-4468 

Mitchell, Krysta Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Moore, John  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6419 

Morehead, Miranda Columbia Regional Office 502-782-4262 

Morgan, Ethan Bowling Green Regional Office 270-746-7475 

Mullins, Caitlin Superfund 502-782-2201 

Mullins, Chip Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6421 

Mullins, Todd Superfund 502-782-6420 

Murphy, Darlene  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6422 

Newton, Aaron  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6425 

Nielsen, Jamie Solid Waste 502-782-6426 

O’Bryan, Patrick Underground Storage Tank 502-782-4304 

Onejeme, Emmanuel  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6429 

Osterman, Brian  Field Operations 502-782-6725 

Parekh, Devin Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-2164 

Partridge, George  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6431 

Patmore, Lisa Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Patrick, Kevin Field Operations 270-746-7475 

Paul, Cammie Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Pennington, Timothy  London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Perkins, Mary Kate Florence Regional Office 502-782-3929 

Perry, Jennie Director's Office 502-782-6732 

Polly, Derek Solid Waste 502-782-6869 

Poore, John  Director’s Office 502-782-6736 

Postley, David  Blue Grass Army Deport 859-624-4468 

Powers, Shannon  Recycling and Local Assistance 502-782-6435 

Powers, Todd Hazardous Waste 502-782-6434 

mailto:brandon.may@ky.gov
mailto:rodney.maze@ky.gov
mailto:james.mccloud@ky.gov
mailto:nick.mcdermott@ky.gov
mailto:megan.mcgaughey@ky.gov
mailto:jodi.mcquiddy@ky.gov
mailto:Ken.Melton@ky.gov
mailto:Melinda.Meredith@ky.gov
mailto:Keith.Metzker@ky.gov
mailto:mmiley@ky.gov
mailto:mason.millerbishop@ky.gov
mailto:gilbert.minzenberger@ky.gov
mailto:krista.mitchell@ky.gov
mailto:JohnF.Moore@ky.gov
mailto:miranda.morehead@ky.gov
mailto:ethan.morgan@ky.gov
mailto:cmullins@kygov
mailto:Chip.Mullins@ky.gov
mailto:Todd.Mullins@ky.gov
mailto:Darlene.Murphy@ky.gov
mailto:Aaron.Newton@ky.gov
mailto:Jamie.Nielsen@ky.gov
mailto:patrick.obryan@ky.gov
mailto:Emmanuel.Onejeme@ky.gov
mailto:Brian.Osterman@ky.gov
mailto:devin.parekh@ky.gov
mailto:George.Partridge@ky.gov
mailto:lisa.patmore@ky.gov
mailto:Kevin.Patrick@ky.gov
mailto:Cammie.paul@ky.gov
mailto:Timothy.Pennington@ky.gov
mailto:mary.perkins@ky.gov
mailto:jennie.perry@ky.gov
mailto:derek.polly@ky.gov
mailto:John.Poore@ky.gov
mailto:david.postley@ky.gov
mailto:ShannonL.Powers@ky.gov
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Quabili, Sajjadur Hazardous Waste 502-782-6457 

Razavi, Mohammad  Solid Waste 502-782-6436 

Remley, David  Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Reynolds, Scott Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8959 

Rice, Robby Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8958 

Roberts, Roxanne  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Rogers, John  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Rogers, Tim  Solid Waste 502-782-6440 

Ruark, Kenneth Government Recycling 502-564-2411 

Rundle, John  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Sandlin, Alex Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Schaffer, Bart Hazardous Waste 502-782-6390 

Schrader, Brian  Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4735 

Scott, Curtis Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Sebastian, Shelby Florence Regional Office 859-525-4923 

Shields, Tyler Program Planning & Administration 502-782-5325 

Slone, Fran (Ruth) Hazardous Waste 502-782-2614 

Slone, Makinley Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-3921 

Smart, Leo Hazardous Waste 502-782-2683 

Smith, Bethany Solid Waste 502-782-4383 

Smith, Galen Solid Waste 502-782-6281 

Smith, Mary Solid Waste 502-782-1037 

Snyder, Michael Blue Grass Army Deport 502-782-1235 

Solomon, Alicia Hazardous Waste 502-782-6294 

Staley, Rob Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8964 

Steen, Darin Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-6039 

Steinau, Shirley Florence Regional Office 859-292-2694 

Stewart, Amber  Paducah Regional Office 270-898-8468 

Stewart, Tom Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Stidham, Robert  Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6022 

Stoltz, Jill Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6456 

Tackett, Larry Superfund 502-782-8285 

Taimi, Jennifer Director’s Office 502-782-7087 

Takacs, Kathryn Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6458 

Tan, Wilson Hazardous Waste 502-782-6459 

Thomas, Richard  Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6464 

Thompson, Patrick Maxey Flats 606-283-4411 

Tichenor, Larry  Madisonville Regional Office 270-824-7532 

Tussey, Ronald (Scott) Blue Grass Army Deport 859-624-4468 

mailto:sajjadur.quabili@ky.gov
mailto:mohammad.razavi@ky.gov
mailto:David.Remley@ky.gov
mailto:Scott.Reynolds@ky.gov
mailto:robby.rice@ky.gov
mailto:rroberts@ky.gov
mailto:John.Rogers@ky.gov
mailto:Tim.Rogers@ky.gov
mailto:kenneth.ruark@ky.gov
mailto:john.rundle@ky.gov
mailto:alex.sandlin@ky.gov
mailto:bart.schaffer@ky.gov
mailto:Brian.Schrader@ky.gov
mailto:curtisc.scott@ky.gov
mailto:shelby.sebastian@ky.gov
mailto:tyler.shields@ky.gov
mailto:fran.slone@ky.gov
mailto:makinley.slone@ky.gov
mailto:lsmart@ky.gov
mailto:bethany.smith@ky.gov
mailto:galen.smith@ky.gov
mailto:maryl.smith@ky.gov
mailto:michael.snyder@ky.gov
mailto:alicia.solomon@ky.gov
mailto:Rob.Staley@ky.gov
mailto:darin.steen@ky.gov
mailto:shirley.steinau@ky.gov
mailto:amber.stewart@ky.gov
mailto:thomas.stewart@ky.gov
mailto:Robert.Stidham@ky.gov
mailto:Jill.Stoltz@ky.gov
mailto:larryp.tackett@ky.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Taimi@ky.gov
mailto:Kathy.Takacs@ky.gov
mailto:Wilson.Tan@ky.gov
mailto:RichardF.Thomas@ky.gov
mailto:thomasp.thompson@ky.gov
mailto:Larry.Tichenor@ky.gov
mailto:scott.tussey@ky.gov


Employee Directory 

Division of Waste Management 

 

 

 
Page 6 

 
Revised December 5, 2023  

Employee Program Phone 

Uhlenbruch, Christoph  Superfund 502-782-6795 

Uhlenbruch, Sheri  Superfund 502-782-6536 

Wallace, Victoria Hazardous Waste 502-782-5368 

Walter, Ben Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Walter, Daphne Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Walter, Lyle Morehead Regional Office 606-783-8655 

Webb, April Hazardous Waste 502-782-6470 

Weems, George Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6471 

Whitaker, Robert Hazard Regional Office 606-435-6056 

White, Grant Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-6474 

White, Jessica (Jesse) Superfund 502-782-7916 

White, Max Hazardous Waste 502-782-6413 

Whitis, Chase London Regional Office 606-330-2080 

Whittle, JoAnna Bowling Green Regional Office 502-782-5753 

Wilburn, Scott Maxey Flats 606-783-8680 

Williams, DeAnna Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8965 

Williamson, Leo  Hazardous Waste 502-782-6478 

Williamson, Lola Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6408 

Willis, Michael Solid Waste 502-782-2643 

Wilson, Gregory Frankfort Regional Office 502-782-6057 

Wilson Davis, Crystal Columbia Regional Office 270-384-4734 

Wolfe, Jordan Blue Grass Army Depot 502-782-7058 

Wolverton, Stephanie Program Planning & Administration 502-782-1692 

Woods, Gina  Program Planning & Administration 502-782-6808 

Woodward, Brittany Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-0860 

Wright, Cameron Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8979 

Wright, Nickie Emergency Response 502-782-0230 

York, Duke  Louisville Regional Office 502-782-8957 

Young, Anita Recycling & Local Assistance 502-782-6482 

Young, Ollice Solid Waste 502-782-3933 

Yount, Sarah Superfund  502-782-6099 

Yunt, Cheryl  Underground Storage Tank 502-782-6483 

 
 
 

mailto:christoph.uhlenbruch@ky.gov
mailto:Sheri.uhlenbruch@ky.gov
mailto:victoria.wallace@ky.gov
mailto:ben.walter@ky.gov
mailto:daphne.walter@ky.gov
mailto:lyle.walter@ky.gov
mailto:April.Webb@ky.gov
mailto:George.Weems@ky.gov
mailto:roberts.whitaker@ky.gov
mailto:Grant.White@ky.gov
mailto:Jesse.White@ky.gov
mailto:max.white@ky.gov
mailto:Chase.Whitis@ky.gov
mailto:joanna.whittle@ky.gov
mailto:swilburn@ky.gov
mailto:deanna.williams@ky.gov
mailto:Leo.Williamson@ky.gov
mailto:lola.williamson@ky.gov
mailto:mike.willis@ky.gov
mailto:gwilson@ky.gov
mailto:crystal.wilsondavis@ky.gov
mailto:jordan.wolfe@ky.gov
mailto:stephanie.wolverton@ky.gov
mailto:Gina.Woods@ky.gov
mailto:bwoodward@ky.gov
mailto:cameron.wright@ky.gov
mailto:nickie.wright@ky.gov
mailto:Duke.York@ky.gov
mailto:Anita.Young@ky.gov
mailto:ollice.young@ky.gov
mailto:sarah.yount@ky.gov
mailto:Cheryl.Yunt@ky.gov

